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INVOICE TO:

DELTA supEnMARKETs ELDoi]ET

Customer PIN
P052289882Z
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Dellvery No.

JSB/305417

CAKES 4PCS (135 GMS)

CAKES 6PCS (180 GMS)
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Jof' BLACK FOPEST (250 GMS)

]e+ HALF DEcOPIATED CAKE (550 GMs)
+OY/HALF DECOPIATED CAKE (800 GMS)
JOY SUPEPI BITES MANDAzl  (180 GMS)
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INVOICE

Company VAT Beg.       Tax Date          lnvolce No.

P051350277A                  11/08/2025       lNV197931

Ship TO

KApsABET          c\,4''al

Sales l]ep             '                       L.P.O. Number
NYONGESA FPIANCIS
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aTV               unit prlce                          Amount
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113.00                               1,130.00
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140.00                             1,400.00

138.00                                 690.00
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5./            162.00                         810.00
195.00                                975.00
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85.00                               425.00
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100                            42.00                           4,200.00

`.``:.i   f`-T=-(`
.--_~- -

KBAMW00420211000759611.08.2025 23:26: 11
004007596cOOO167144

Total (Excl)
Tax
Total

VAT

66.21

81.38

124.14

179.31

97.93
97.93

155.86

155.86

66.21

124.14

loo.69
120.00

147.59

1 93. 1 0

95 . 1 7

97.24
1 1 1 .72

134.48

58.62
58.62

106.90

63.72
75.86

579.31

19,325.01
3,091.99

22,417.00

Total (Incl)       `                            22,417.00
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